
Madurai - Secunderabad Special Fare Summer Special/07254K - Exp - SCR 
MDU/Madurai Junction to SC/Secunderabad Junction 

22h 20m - 1272 km - 17 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDU Madurai Junction 17:40 0 1 0 71 133 SR
2 DG Dindigul Junction 18:33 18:35 2m 0 1 62 60 280 SR
3 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
20:10 20:15 5m 0 1 157 39 86 SR

4 SRGM Srirangam 20:33 20:35 2m 0 1 168 106 68 SR
5 ALU Ariyalur 21:08 21:09 1m 0 1 226 94 76 SR
6 VRI Vriddhachalam Junction 21:43 21:45 2m 0 1 280 94 43 SR
7 VM Villupuram Junction 22:20 22:25 5m 0 1 335 62 43 SR
8 TNM Tiruvannamalai 23:30 23:32 2m 0 1 402 44 170 SR
9 KPD Katpadi Junction 01:40 01:45 5m 0 2 495 61 215 SR
10 RU Renigunta Junction 03:50 03:55 5m 0 2 620 45 115 SCR
11 GDR Gudur Junction 05:45 05:47 2m 0 2 704 82 19 SCR
12 NLR Nellore 06:15 06:17 2m 0 2 742 80 18 SCR
13 OGL Ongole 07:45 07:47 2m 0 2 859 66 8 SCR
14 TEL Tenali Junction 09:25 09:27 2m 0 2 966 36 11 SCR
15 GNT Guntur Junction 10:10 10:15 5m 0 2 991 102 32 SCR
16 SAP Sattenapalle 10:40 10:42 2m 0 2 1034 109 SCR
17 MRGA Miryalaguda 11:32 11:34 2m 0 2 1125 87 SCR
18 NLDA Nalgonda 12:00 12:02 2m 0 2 1163 28 226 SCR
19 SC Secunderabad Junction 16:00 0 2 1272 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 28 2024 (14:29)

Apr 28 2024 (14:29)

1

1


